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P C B  t e r m i n a l  b l o c k  s e l e c t i o n  c h a r t

Our extensive selection of PCB terminal blocks are arranged within this catalogue
via their pitch size, then by type and style:

Standard terminal blocks
2.5mm pitch to 10.16mm

Pluggable terminal blocks
3.5mm pitch to 7.62mm

Screwless terminal blocks
2.5mm pitch to 5.08mm

We offer three ways to help source your required terminal block:

1. Browse
Browse your catalogue using our detailed section contents 
page located at the front of the terminal block section

2. Select
Select our terminal block using the selection chart overleaf 

3. Pick
Pick the known terminal block type number 
via our type number index
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TERM INAL  P ITCH 2 .5MM 3 .5MM 3 .8 1MM 5 .0MM
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STYLE  OF  BLOCK 2 .5MM 3 .5MM 3 .8 1MM 5 .0MM

Low profile       

Standard profile                   

High power 

Pluggable female         

Pluggable male      

Pin header

Screwless pluggable   

Screw flanges

Inverted pluggable

Cut-to-size

Interlocking          

Solid block                

ORIENTATION 2 .5MM 3 .5MM 3 .8 1MM 5 .0MM

Vertical - side entry            

Vertical - top entry      

Horizontal (90°) - side entry    

Horizontal (90°) - top entry    

45° Angle

RATING (NOMINAL) 2 .5MM 3 .5MM 3 .8 1MM 5 .0MM

4A  

6A 

8A             

10A  

15A  

16A     

20A

22A

30A

52A

CABLE  ACCEPTANCE 2 .5MM 3 .5MM 3 .8 1MM 5 .0MM

30-12 AWG (0.2-2mm)

28-16 AWG (0.32-1.3mm)           

28-14 AWG (0.32-1.6mm)

26-20 AWG (0.4-0.8mm) 

26-18 AWG (0.4-1mm) 

26-16 AWG (0.4-1.3mm)

26-12 AWG (0.4-2mm)

26-10 AWG (0.4-2.6mm)

24-18 AWG (0.5-1mm)  

24-12 AWG (0.5-2mm)

22-16 AWG (0.6-1.3mm) 

22-14 AWG (0.6-1.6mm)    

22-12 AWG (0.6-2mm) 

22-6 AWG (0.6-4.1mm)

TERM INAL  TYPE 2 .5MM 3 .5MM 3 .8 1MM 5 .0MM

Wire protector      

Rising clamp           

Spring cage   
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STYLE  OF  BLOCK 5 .0MM 5.08MM

Low profile    

Standard profile                     

High power    

Pluggable female        

Pluggable male      

Pin header 

Screwless pluggable

Screw flanges   

Inverted pluggable

Cut-to-size 

Interlocking               

Solid block                  

ORIENTATION 5 .0MM 5.08MM

Vertical - side entry          

Vertical - top entry     

Horizontal (90°) - side entry    

Horizontal (90°) - top entry         

45° Angle  

RATING (NOMINAL) 5 .0MM 5 .08MM

4A

6A

8A 

10A    

15A               

16A   

20A      

22A 

30A

52A

CABLE  ACCEPTANCE 5 .0MM 5 .08MM

30-12 AWG (0.2-2mm) 

28-16 AWG (0.32-1.3mm) 

28-14 AWG (0.32-1.6mm)       

26-20 AWG (0.4-0.8mm)

26-18 AWG (0.4-1mm)

26-16 AWG (0.4-1.3mm)    

26-12 AWG (0.4-2mm)    

26-10 AWG (0.4-2.6mm)

24-18 AWG (0.5-1mm)

24-12 AWG (0.5-2mm)  

22-16 AWG (0.6-1.3mm)

22-14 AWG (0.6-1.6mm) 

22-12 AWG (0.6-2mm)   

22-6 AWG (0.6-4.1mm)

TERMINAL  TYPE 5 .0MM 5.08MM

Wire protector 

Rising clamp                      

Spring cage
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TERMINAL  P ITCH 7.5MM 7.62MM 9.5MM 10MM 10.16MM
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STYLE  OF  BLOCK 7.5MM 7.62MM 9.5MM 10MM 10.16MM

Low profile      

Standard profile             

High power      

Pluggable female 

Pluggable male      

Pin header

Screwless pluggable

Screw flanges

Inverted pluggable

Cut-to-size

Interlocking               

Solid block         

ORIENTATION 7.5MM 7.62MM 9.5MM 10MM 10.16MM

Vertical - side entry         

Vertical - top entry   

Horizontal (90°) - side entry   

Horizontal (90°) - top entry      

45° Angle 

RATING (NOMINAL) 7.5MM 7.62MM 9.5MM 10MM 10.16MM

4A

6A

8A

10A   

15A        

16A      

20A   

22A

30A 

52A 

CABLE  ACCEPTANCE 7.5MM 7.62MM 9.5MM 10MM 10.16MM

30-12 AWG (0.2-2mm) 

28-16 AWG (0.32-1.3mm)

28-14 AWG (0.32-1.6mm)  

26-20 AWG (0.4-0.8mm)

26-18 AWG (0.4-1mm)

26-16 AWG (0.4-1.3mm)   

26-12 AWG (0.4-2mm)  

26-10 AWG (0.4-2.6mm) 

24-18 AWG (0.5-1mm)

24-12 AWG (0.5-2mm)

22-16 AWG (0.6-1.3mm) 

22-14 AWG (0.6-1.6mm)   

22-12 AWG (0.6-2mm)  

22-6 AWG (0.6-4.1mm) 

TERMINAL  TYPE 7.5MM 7.62MM 9.5MM 10MM 10.16MM

Wire protector    

Rising clamp            

Spring cage

TERMINAL  P ITCH 5 .08MM 6.35MM 7.5MM

Part no. C
T

B
P

9
3

0
8

C
T

B
P

9
3

0
8

/F
L

C
T

B
P

9
35

8

C
T

B
P

9
35

8
/F

L

C
T

B
P

9
3

0
8

 A
O

C
T

B
P

9
35

8
 A

O

C
T

B
P

9
6

H
J

C
T

B
P

9
6

H
J 

F
L

C
T

B
P

9
20

8
 F

L

C
T

B
P

9
7V

J

C
T

B
P

9
7V

J 
F

L

C
T

B
P

9
7H

J 

C
T

B
P

9
7H

J 
F

L

C
S

T
B

P
9

20
8

C
T

B
P

0
4

V
Y

C
T

B
P

55
V

K

C
T

B
P

0
7V

K

C
T

B
P

0
11

0

C
T

B
P

0
11

5

C
T

B
P

9
4

0
0

C
T

B
P

9
50

0

C
T

B
P

9
55

0

Page no. 66 67 66 67 66 66 72 72 67 72 73 73 73 79 37 38 41 39 40 68 68 68

STYLE  OF  BLOCK 5 .08MM 6.35MM 7.5MM

Low profile 

Standard profile                   

High power  

Pluggable female       

Pluggable male          

Pin header

Screwless pluggable 

Screw flanges       

Inverted pluggable       

Cut-to-size

Interlocking     

Solid block                 

ORIENTATION 5 .08MM 6.35MM 7.5MM

Vertical - side entry    

Vertical - top entry       

Horizontal (90°) - side entry      

Horizontal (90°) - top entry     

45° Angle

RATING (NOMINAL) 5 .08MM 6.35MM 7.5MM

4A

6A

8A

10A 

15A                

16A   

20A 

22A

30A 

52A

CABLE  ACCEPTANCE 5 .08MM 6.35MM 7.5MM

30-12 AWG (0.2-2mm)

28-16 AWG (0.32-1.3mm)

28-14 AWG (0.32-1.6mm)     

26-20 AWG (0.4-0.8mm)

26-18 AWG (0.4-1mm)

26-16 AWG (0.4-1.3mm)

26-12 AWG (0.4-2mm) 

26-10 AWG (0.4-2.6mm) 

24-18 AWG (0.5-1mm)

24-12 AWG (0.5-2mm)

22-16 AWG (0.6-1.3mm)

22-14 AWG (0.6-1.6mm) 

22-12 AWG (0.6-2mm)  

22-6 AWG (0.6-4.1mm)

TERM INAL  TYPE 5 .08MM 6.35MM 7.5MM

Wire protector 

Rising clamp        

Spring cage 


